
2 - 4 may 
2024
strathfield
square

strathfield 
festival

Time Main 
Stage 

Cultural 
Performance Roaming Entertainment Kids Activities 

12:00 Hapkido College
12:00 - 12:30pm12:30

Kozi 
and 

Pinky
12:30 - 
3:30pm

Face 
Painting 
Balloon 
Twisting

13:00 Vegetable 
Plot

1:00 - 
1:45pm

Ladies 
Who Lunch 

1:00 - 
4:00pm

13:30

14:00

Official 
Welcome 

& Welcome 
To Country 

2:00 - 
2:30pm

Giant 
Chefs

Flower 
Squad
2:00 - 

5:00pm

Craft 
Activity

2:00 - 
5:00pm

14:30 Summit 
2:30 - 

3:15pm15:00 Rhythm Brazil 
3:20 - 3:40pm

 Henna 
3:00 - 

5:00pm
3m x 3m

Silent 
Disco
3:00 - 

6:00pm

15:30 Baker 
Boys Band 

3:45 - 
4:45pm

16:00

16:30 Rhythm Brazil
4:45 - 5:05pm17:00 Gang Of 

Brothers
5:15 - 

6:00pm

LED 
Flowers

5:00 - 
8:00pm

17:30

18:00 Soul 
Nights 
Band 
6:15 - 

7:00pm

Light 
Fantastique
LED Robots

6:00 - 
9:00pm

18:30

19:00

Shivam 
School of 

Dance
7:15 - 

7:30pm

LED Lion Dance
7:00 - 7:15pm

19:30

Bollyfit 
Dance 
Studio
7:30 - 

7:45pm

20:00
Bermuda 

Social
8:00 - 

9:45pm

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00 Finish

strathfieldevents.nsw.gov.au

@StrathfieldCouncil @StrathfieldCouncil@StrathfieldMC StrathfieldTV
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