strathfield festival

2 - 4 may 2024 strathfield square

saturday 4 may

Time	Main Stage	Cultural Performance	Roaming Entertainment		Kids Activities			
12:00		Hapkido College						
12:30		12:00 - 12:30pm						
13:00	Vegetable Plot							
13:30	1:00 - 1:45pm		Ladies Who Lunch 1:00 - 4:00pm		Kozi and Pinky 12:30 - 3:30pm Face Painting Balloon Twisting			
14:00	Official Welcome & Welcome To Country 2:00 - 2:30pm			Giant Chefs Flower Squad 2:00 - 5:00pm			Craft Activity 2:00 - 5:00pm	
14:30	Summit 2:30 -	Rhythm Brazil 3:20 - 3:40pm						
15:00	3:15pm							
15:30	Baker Boys Band	3.20 - 3.40pm				Henna		
16:00								Silent
16:30	4:45pm	Rhythm Brazil 4:45 - 5:05pm				3:00 - 5:00pm		Disco 3:00 -
17:00	Gang Of Brothers	4:45 - 5:05pm	. LED Flowers 5:00 - 8:00pm			3m x 3m		6:00pm
17:30	5:15 - 6:00pm							
18:00	Soul Nights			Light Fantastique LED Robots				
18:30	Band 6:15 - 7:00pm							
19:00	Shivam School of Dance 7:15 - 7:30pm	LED Lion Dance 7:00 - 7:15pm						
19:30	Bollyfit Dance Studio 7:30 - 7:45pm		6:00 - 9:00pm					
20:00	Bermuda Social 8:00 - 9:45pm							
20:30								
21:00								
21:30								
22:00	Finish							







